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Year Date Day Time	 Event Site Host eMail

2017 September	15 Friday All-State/MSHC	Cuts	annoucement

2017 October	3 Tuesday 11:59	PM Deadline	for	All-State	Entry	Applications Opus	Event
2017 October	6 Friday 10:00	PM Deadline	for	All-State	Audition	File	Submission	 Opus	Event
2017 September	29 Friday	 11:59	PM Deadline	for	MSHC	Entry	Applications Opus	Event 	
2017 October	2 Monday	 6:00	PM Deadline	for	MSHC	File	Submission Opus	Event
2017 October	6-11 Friday	-	Wednesday MSHC	Remote	Judging Opus	Event
2017 October	12 Thursday Region	1	Judging Prestonwood Joel	Rutherford jrutherford@prestonwoodchristian.org
2017 October	13 Friday Region	2	judging Fort	Worth	-	Travis	Academy Sarah	Shannon sara.shannon@travis.org
2017 October	13 Friday Region	3	judging St.	Agnes	-	Houston Art	Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org
2017 October	23 Monday All-State	-	North
2017 October	23 Monday All-State	-	South St.	Agnes	-	Houston Art	Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org
2017 October	20 Friday 11:59	PM Deadline	for	CHC	Entries www.solochair.com

2017 November	3-4 Friday	/	Saturday CONCERT	-	MSHC	/	CHC	clinic	and	Concert	SOUTH Willow	Meadows	Church,	4300	West	Bellfort,	Houston Nancy	Crownover crownover.nancy@stes.org
2017 November	10-11 Friday	/	Saturday CONCERT	-	MSHC	/	CHC	clinic	and	Concert	NORTH First	United	Methodist	Church,	800	W.	5th,	Ft.	Worh,	TX Erin	Yipa lgervig@prestonwoodchristian.org

2018 January	12-13 Friday	-	Saturday Region	1	Clinic	and	Concert Trinity	Christian	Academy Norma	Browning nbrowning@trinitychristian.org
2018 January		5-6 Friday	-	Saturday Region	2	Clinic	and	Concert Abilene,	TX Heather	Baker heather.baker@acs.acu.edu
2018 January		12-13 Friday	-	Saturday Region	3	Clinic	and	Concert St.	Agnes	Academy	-	Houston Art	Buckley abuckley@st-agnes.org
2018 January		25-27 Thursday	-	Saturday CONCERT	-	All-State	clinic	and	Concert Richardson,	TX	(Eisemann	Center	/	Renaissance	Hotel)
2018
2018 February	7 Wednesday Deadline	for	Regional	Entry	-	Solo	&	Ensemble	
2018 February	23 Friday Solo	&	Ensemble		Houston The	John	Cooper	School Rae	Moses rmoses@johncooper.org
2018 February	23 Friday Solo	&	Ensemble	-	Arlington The	Oakridge	School	??????? Andy	Stewart astewart@theoakridgeschool.org
2018 February	17 Saturday Solo	&	Ensemble	-	Frisco Legacy	Christian Chris	Keyes	 chris.keyes@legacyca.com
2018 February	24 Saturday Solo	&	Ensemble	San	Antonio San	Antonio	-	Providence	Catholic Elaine	Bir ebir@providencehs.net
2018 February	26 Monday Solo	&	Ensemble	Abilene Abilene	-	Abilene	Christian	School Heather	Baker heather.baker@acs.acu.edu
2018
2018 March	2 Friday	 11:59	PM DEADLINE	for	State	S&E	and	Concert/Sightreading
2018 April		6-7 Friday	-	Saturday State	Solo	&	Ensemble TBD	-	NOT	Oakridge	School
2018 April		6-7 Friday	-	Saturday Concert	&	Sightreading TBD	-	NOT	Oakridge	School
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